How to Refer Business to Justuno

Create a Sub-Account and Get a Discount Applied

Create a sub-account within Justuno and receive a discount on the plan

you choose. You can charge your client the normal price.

How to Create a Sub-Account

l.In your Justuno account, click your Settings wheel Use Master Account's Payment Information

2. Select "Add a sub-account" Use Master Account's Email for Billing Notifications

3F||| out the required f|e|dS & Submit Use Master Account's Email for Other Notifications
4.Add your client's email for billing & support issues,
set up master payment, & set notification settings

5.The sub-account has now been added to your

Master Account

Sub Accounts

Here you can manage multiple Justuno accounts. Click the "Add New Account” button to create a brand new justuno account that can be managed from this screen. Use the "Link Existing
Account” button if you have existing Justuno accounts that you'd like to manage under this one

+ Add New Account % Link Existing Account Consolidated Invoices L View

Logln Edit Settings W, XY EOM ALLYBE justung.com IFN/2017 11:37:08 AN Always Free 50,00 No =l m

Questions?

If you have questions about any of the above steps, reach out to our

Agenoy team or contact us at partners@justuno.com.



Plan Comparison

Products Justuno

Customizable Design Canvas v
Advanced Analytics Dashboard v
A/B Testing v
Push Notifications

Advanced Visitor Tracking v
Auto-Apply Coupons @ Checkout v
Tap to Text v
2-Step Opt-In for Email & SMS v

Al Powered Product Recommendations
Audience Sync

Upcoming Al Features

Services Justuno

Live Webinar Trainings v
Dedicated Conversion Strategist
Onboarding Package v
Weekly Calls
Installation & Integration
Services
Strategy Roadmap
Two-Tier Support
Account Monitoring
Ongoing Strategy Calls
Campaign Creation/Scheduling
Custom Design/Development

Unlimited Traffic

Support Justuno

Access to Custom Support Team v
Chat v
Phone
Email v

*Onboarding Packages only available on Justuno Essential for 100K+ plan

*Unlimited Traffic only available on Justuno Plus with annual contract

Justunoe s

CLLOL LKA

Justuno #s

*

LA H L K CC KK

Justune Aus

C L KX



Agency Plan Pricing

Monthly Visitors

10K
25K
50K
100K
200K
500K
1M
3M
5M
10M
10M+

Auto Extras

10K (3,000)
25K (5,000)
50K (20,000)
100K (40,000)
200K (80,000)
500K (140,000)
1M (300,000)
3M (500,000)
5M (500,000)
10M (1M)

10M+ (Custom)

Justuno Justune Aus

Essential

$29
Want to know about special

$49

agency pricing for
$99

Justuno Plus?

$199
$349

Contact Sales:
$499

partners@justuno.com
$699
$999 Agency Plus Available on:

$1,399 Shopify

$1,999 Shopify Plus

Custom BigCommerce

Wordpress (WooCommerce)

Justunoe Magento

Essential
$10
$17
$35
$50
$70
$90
$90
$90
$90
$150

Custom

Auto extra charges are the cost per amount of extra visitors over the allotted plan, combine the plan amount with per visitors over.

For example, if a 10K essential plan gets 18,500 visitors in one month they will pay $29 + $30 (($10 per 3,000 visitors) X 3) for the

extra 8,500 visitors that month.

To avoid auto-extras, simply upgrade your plan, if you have questions reach out to our Partner team for support.



