How to Refer Business to Justuno

Create a Sub-Account and Get a Discount Applied

Create a sub-account within Justuno and receive a discount on the plan you choose. You can charge your client the normal price.

How to Create a Sub-Account

- 1. In your Justuno account, click your Settings wheel
- 2.Select "Add a sub-account"
- 3. Fill out the required fields & submit
- 4.Add your client's email for billing & support issues, set up master payment, & set notification settings
- 5. The sub-account has now been added to your Master Account
- Use Master Account's Email for Billing Notifications
 Use Master Account's Email for Other Notifications

Use Master Account's Payment Information

Date Added Plan Amount Master Billing Invoices /31/2017 11:37:08 AM Atways Free \$0.00 No Image: Constraint of the second s
/31/2017 11:37:08 AM Always Free \$0.00 No 🕒 Untime

Questions?

If you have questions about any of the above steps, reach out to our

Agency team or contact us at partners@justuno.com.

Plan Comparison

Products	Justuno	Justuno Plus
Customizable Design Canvas	~	~
Advanced Analytics Dashboard	✓	✓
A/B Testing	✓	✓
Push Notifications		✓
Advanced Visitor Tracking	✓	✓
Auto-Apply Coupons @ Checkout	✓	✓
Tap to Text	✓	✓
2-Step Opt-In for Email & SMS	✓	✓
AI Powered Product Recommendations		✓
Audience Sync		×
Upcoming AI Features		×

Services

Justuno Justuno Plus

Live Webinar Trainings	✓	~
Dedicated Conversion Strategist		✓
Onboarding Package	✓*	✓
Weekly Calls		✓
Installation & Integration		✓
Services		✓
Strategy Roadmap		✓
Two-Tier Support		
Account Monitoring		
Ongoing Strategy Calls		\$
Campaign Creation/Scheduling		
Custom Design/Development		\$
Unlimited Traffic		✓

Support

Justuno Justuno Plus

1				
	Access to Custom Support Team	✓	 Image: A set of the set of the	
	Chat	✓	✓	
	Phone		✓	
	Email	✓	✓	
l				

*Onboarding Packages only available on Justuno Essential for 100K+ plan *Unlimited Traffic only available on Justuno Plus with annual contract

Agency Plan Pricing

Justuno

Monthly Visitors

	Essential
10K	\$29
25K	\$49
50K	\$99
100K	\$199
200K	\$349
500K	\$499
1M	\$699
3M	\$999
5M	\$1,399
10 M	\$1,999
10M+	Custom

Auto Extras	Justuno Essential
10K (3,000)	\$10
25K (5,000)	\$17
50K (20,000)	\$35
100K (40,000)	\$50
200K (80,000)	\$70
500K (140,000)	\$90
1M (300,000)	\$90
3M (500,000)	\$90
5M (500,000)	\$90
10M (1M)	\$150
10M+ (Custom)	Custom



Want to know about special
agency pricing for
Justuno Plus?

Contact Sales:

partners@justuno.com

Agency Plus Available on:

- 🗸 Shopify
- 🗸 Shopify Plus
- 🗸 BigCommerce
- Wordpress (WooCommerce)
- 🗸 Magento

Auto extra charges are the cost per amount of extra visitors over the allotted plan, combine the plan amount with per visitors over. For example, if a 10K essential plan gets 18,500 visitors in one month they will pay \$29 + \$30 ((\$10 per 3,000 visitors) X 3) for the extra 8,500 visitors that month.

To avoid auto-extras, simply upgrade your plan, if you have questions reach out to our Partner team for support.